YouGov

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results
Sample Size: 1897 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 10th - 11th December 2012
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | =2 | con [ Lab | M [ Male | Female [ 18-24| 25-39 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOr (MIaNASTh o | Scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample| 1897 [458[629] 153 608|467|411]|922| 975 | 230 | 484 | 649 [535]1081| 816 | 243 617 406 467 165
Unweighted Sample| 1897 |433|644] 133 ]1588]482]421|903| 994 | 186 | 468 | 742 |501] 1269 ] 628 277 640 379 427 174
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking back to your own time at school,
would you say the following subjects were well
or badly taught?
English
Was taught very well 41 46 37 38|47 37 40| 33 48 34 32 38 54| 40 42 41 43 36 43 36
Was taught fairly well 46 44 50 46 |42 50 49| 52 40 50 52 47 38| 47 45 40 44 52 44 50
Was taught fairly badly 8 6 9 8 6 9 6 | 10 6 9 10 9 3 8 8 10 7 7 9 6
Was taught very badly 3 3 2 6 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 1 3
Not sure 3 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 1 2 3 4 2 2 2 5
Not applicable - | wasn't taught this subject at 1 0 1 1 0o o 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 0
school
Maths
Was taught very well 35 40 31 39|43 28 34| 33 36 32 28 34 43| 36 33 32 38 31 36 31
Was taught fairly well 45 44 46 45| 41 50 47 | 47 43 48 50 43 40| 43 47 43 43 47 45 48
Was taught fairly badly 11 7 14 10| 9 12 10| 12 11 100 12 11 10| 13 9 14 10 13 11 10
Was taught very badly 7 6 8 5 6 7 7 6 8 7 6 8 5 7 7 6 7 7 7 6
Not sure 2 1 1 0 1 3 2 2 3 1 3 3 1 2 3 3 2 3 1 4
Not applicable - | wasn't taught this subject at 1 0o 0 1 0o o 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0
school
Geography
Was taught very well 26 31 23 28|32 23 23| 22 29 19 22 25 33| 25 27 25 27 24 27 22
Was taught fairly well 50 52 51 47| 48 50 53| 52 48 47 51 51 49| 49 52 46 49 55 50 47
Was taught fairly badly 13 9 16 13|11 16 14| 15 12 17 14 13 10| 15 11 16 12 12 15 13
Was taught very badly 5 3 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 5
Not sure 4 3 3 1 3 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 2 4 4 7 4 3 3 9
Not applicable - | wasn't taught this SUbsjgﬁto 2t| 2 2 1 4 1 2 2 2 4 3 2 1 3 2 4 3 2 1 4
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History
Was taught very well 28 34 25 29|35 26 28| 23 33 29 22 26 35| 28 28 28 31 23 30 24
Was taught fairly well 47 48 49 42 | 43 49 47 | 50 44 42 49 49 45| 47 48 45 47 49 47 47
Was taught fairly badly 13 10 13 18|14 12 14| 14 12 16 13 14 10| 14 12 14 13 14 12 11
Was taught very badly 6 4 8 5 4 9 5 7 5 5 9 5 6 6 6 5 5 8 7 4
4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 6 3 3 3
Not applicable - | wasn't taught this subject at 2 1 2 4 1 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 3 1 2 1 4
Physical education
Was taught very well 22 25 22 21|25 23 20| 22 21 18 19 22 26| 21 23 19 23 19 25 18
Was taught fairly well 45 46 43 44 | 47 44 42 | 44 46 41 43 45 48| 42 49 46 47 47 42 41
Was taught fairly badly 18 16 19 18|16 19 20| 19 18 21 20 17 17| 20 16 14 19 19 19 19
Was taught very badly 10 10 12 12| 8 10 12| 10 10 12 12 11 5| 11 8 10 8 11 10 13
4 3 3 1 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 3 8
Not applicable - | wasn't taught this subject at 1 1 1 3 0o 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 4 1 1 1 1
Biology
Was taught very well 22 26 21 28|24 20 25| 18 26 28 19 22 23| 21 24 24 24 21 22 17
Was taught fairly well 43 41 43 44 | 42 44 46 | 40 46 44 53 44 33| 46 39 39 44 44 46 35
Was taught fairly badly 13 13 14 12|15 14 11| 17 10 9 14 15 13| 14 13 14 12 16 13 15
Was taught very badly 5 3 7 4 3 7 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 7 8 4 5 5 4
5 5 4 2 5 4 3 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 7 5 5 4 7
Not applicable - | wasn't taught this subject at 11 |12 11 10|12 11 9|13 10 | 8 5 8 22| 10 13| 8 11 10 10 23
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Chemistry
Was taught very well 22 29 19 26|26 18 24| 22 21 27 20 20 23| 21 22 23 23 19 23 19
Was taught fairly well 42 41 42 43 | 41 41 46 | 43 41 43 52 41 33| 44 38 33 43 47 42 37
Was taught fairly badly 15 12 16 13|14 15 12| 17 12 13 13 17 14| 14 15 16 12 15 17 14
Was taught very badly 6 3 8 7 4 9 5 5 6 4 5 7 6 6 6 10 5 4 6 3
5 3 5 414 6 5 6 4 7 5 6 3 5 5 6 5 4 4 10
Not applicable - | wasn't taught this subject at 11 11 10 6 |12 11 8 7 16 6 5 10 21| 10 13 12 12 11 8 18
Physics
Was taught very well 21 28 19 25|26 18 23| 23 20 27 20 21 20| 21 22 23 22 20 22 19
Was taught fairly well 39 37 40 48 |36 39 45| 40 37 42 50 38 29| 44 32 33 40 38 41 37
Was taught fairly badly 15 14 17 10|16 16 14| 17 13 12 14 18 14| 15 15 17 14 16 15 15
Was taught very badly 6 5 8 6 4 8 5 6 6 6 6 7 4 5 7 7 5 7 7 3
5 3 3 1 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 6 8 4 4 4 6
Not applicable - | wasn't taught this subject at 14 |13 13 9|15 14 11| 9 19 |8 5 11 20| 11 18| 13 15 14 12 20
Art
Was taught very well 18 20 18 21|22 15 16| 13 23 19 17 17 21| 16 21 22 19 14 21 15
Was taught fairly well 41 40 41 43|38 42 45| 38 43 38 42 43 38| 41 41 33 45 40 41 38
Was taught fairly badly 20 17 20 15|18 20 19| 24 16 26 24 17 16| 21 17 20 18 27 16 17
Was taught very badly 8 9 9 7 8 9 7 | 10 5 7 7 7 9 9 6 10 7 5 10 7
7 5 5 6 7 7 5 7 6 5 6 7 7 7 6 10 6 5 6 11
Not applicable - | wasn't taught this subject at 7 9 7 9 7 7 7 9 6 5 5 8 9 7 8 6 6 9 6 13
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Foreign languages

Was taught very well 18 21 16 23|21 14 22| 12 23 18 21 14 20| 19 16 19 18 16 19 17

Was taught fairly well 37 37 36 47 |36 37 43| 37 37 35 44 39 30| 40 33 35 39 37 36 36

TOTAL WELL 55 58 52 70 57 51 65 49 60 53 65 53 50 59 49 54 57 53 55 53

Was taught fairly badly 21 20 21 17 |19 20 21| 24 17 28 20 22 15| 20 21 21 17 22 21 25

Was taught very badly 11 10 12 7 |10 13 8 | 13 9 11 10 13 9| 10 12 13 9 10 14 9

TOTAL BADLY 32 30 33 24 29 33 29 37 26 39 30 3 24 30 33 34 26 32 35 34

Not sure 4 4 5 1 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 2 4 5 5 4 5 4 7

Not applicable - | wasn't taught this subject at 9 9 10 4|10 10 s 8 10 2 1 6 23 7 12 6 12 10 6 5

school
Music

Was taught very well 17 17 14 23|19 14 20| 12 22 20 15 16 20| 16 19 19 18 12 21 15

Was taught fairly well 35 36 38 41|35 38 36| 32 38 30 40 35 34| 35 36 34 38 35 32 36

TOTAL WELL 52 53 52 64 54 52 56 44 60 50 55 51 54 51 55 53 56 47 53 51

Was taught fairly badly 20 18 20 15|19 21 18| 24 16 26 22 19 16| 22 17 21 18 23 21 14

Was taught very badly 12 11 12 10|11 11 12| 14 10 14 11 12 10| 12 11 11 12 12 12 9

TOTAL BADLY 32 29 32 25 30 32 30 38 26 40 33 31 26 34 28 32 30 35 33 23

Not sure 7 4 7 4|5 7 6 8 6 5 6 8 6 6 7 8 6 6 6 12

Not applicable - | wasn't taught this s”bsliﬁgif 10 (14 9 7|12 9 7|12 8 |5 5 10 18| 8 11| 7 8 11 9 14
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